Figure

II

III

IV

VI

VII

VIII

IX

XI

LIST OF FIGURES
Diagrammatic representation of the research
study
Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Agility
The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Agility
Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Speed
The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Speed
Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Explosive power
The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Explosive power
Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Flexibility
The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Flexibility
Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Co-ordination
The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on Co-

ordination

XV

Page

80

110

110

115

115

120

120

125

125

132

130



Figure

XII

XIII

X1V

XV

XVI

XVII

XVIII

XIX

XXI

XXII

XXIII

LIST OF FIGURES

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Resting pulse rate

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Resting pulse rate

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Respiratory rate

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Respiratory rate

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group onVO2max

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
VO2max

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Breath holding time

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Breath holding time

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Anaerobic power

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Anaerobic power

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Set

The Adjusted post test mean values of

experimental groups and control groups on Set

XVi

Page

135

135

140

140

145

145

150

150

155

155

160

160



Figure

XXIV

XXV

XXVI

XXVII

XXVIII

XXIX

XXXI

LIST OF FIGURES

Mean values of experimental groups and

control group on Attack

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
attack

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Block

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Block

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Pass

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on
Pass

Mean values of experimental groups and
control group on Serve

The Adjusted post test mean values of
experimental groups and control groups on

Serve

Xvii

Page

165

165

170

170

175

175

180

180



