Figure	LIST OF FIGURES	Page
I	Diagrammatic representation of the research	
	study	80
п	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Agility	110
III	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Agility	110
IV	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Speed	115
v	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Speed	115
VI	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Explosive power	120
VII	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Explosive power	120
VIII	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Flexibility	125
IX	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Flexibility	125
X	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Co-ordination	132
XI	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on Co-	
	ordination	130

Figure	LIST OF FIGURES	Page
XII	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Resting pulse rate	135
	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
XIII	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Resting pulse rate	135
XIV	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Respiratory rate	140
xv	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Respiratory rate	140
XVI	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group onVO <sub>2max</sub>	145
XVII	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	VO <sub>2max</sub>	145
XVIII	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Breath holding time	150
XIX	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Breath holding time	150
XX	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Anaerobic power	155
XXI	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Anaerobic power	155
XXII	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Set	160
XXIII	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on Set	160

Figure	LIST OF FIGURES	Page
XXIV	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Attack	165
XXV	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	165
	attack	
XXVI	Mean values of experimental groups and	170
	control group on Block	
XXVII	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Block	170
XXVIII	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Pass	175
XXIX	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Pass	175
XXX	Mean values of experimental groups and	
	control group on Serve	180
XXXI	The Adjusted post test mean values of	
	experimental groups and control groups on	
	Serve	180